Specifications
a Valve
Dimensions: DN40 to DN125 (1"1/2 to 5")
Connection: with flanges PN10/16
Operating pressure: 16 bar
Temperature: -10ºC to +150ºC
Material: Cast iron GGG50 (GJS 500-7),
CF8M and FKM sleeve gasket

(inches)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
L3
(mm)
L4
(mm)
Opening/
closing time
(s)
Weight
(kg)
Part number
40 1"1/2 33 309 136 92 12 4.10 450716-40B
50 2" 42.5 291 136 92 12 4.20 450716-50B
65 2"1/2 45.5 321 151 128 7 5.90 450716-65B
80 3" 46 328 151 128 7 7.30 450716-80B
100 4" 52 349 151 128 12 10.80 450716-100B
125 5" 55.5 370 151 128 22 12.80 450716-125B
100-230V 50/60Hz and 100-350V DC
- 2 -
Range
50